
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Joint OCCI & CDMI Demo 91 days Wed 2/17/10 Tue 6/22/10

2 Create Initial Topology & Use Cases 2 days Wed 2/17/10 Thu 2/18/10

3 Review and updates to Topology/Use Cases 11 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 3/5/10

4 Determine Lab location 6 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 2/26/10

5 Set up and configure lab 32 days Mon 3/8/10 Tue 4/20/10

6 OCCI and CDMI Reference Implementations Available 1 day Mon 4/19/10 Mon 4/19/10

7 Initial Staging for Demo 3 days Wed 4/28/10 Fri 4/30/10

8 2nd Release of OCCI & CDMI Reference Implementations Available 1 day Fri 2/19/10 Fri 2/19/10

9 Final Staging for Demo 3 days Wed 6/2/10 Fri 6/4/10

10 Joint OCCI & CDMI Demo at OGF Conference 3 days Sun 6/20/10 Tue 6/22/10
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